
Company First Name Last Name Phone # Email Address Attended Live/Webinar

Alfred Benesch & Company Jeffrey Koerner 860-633-8341 jkoerner@benesch.com Live

Anchor Engineering Services, Inc. Marek Kement 860-633-8770 mkement@anchorengr.com Live

Attorney - Law Offices of Donna D. Vincenti Emily D. Vail 860-435-2077 emily@cottonhilllaw.com Live

Boy Scouts of America Mark Clifton 203-421-4040 deerlakecamp@hotmail.com Live

CDM Smith Tyler Dunn 617 452-6431 DunnTC@cdmsmith.com Webinar

CDM Smith Gerald Furrier 860-808-2290 furrierg@cdmsmith.com Live

City of New Haven Joseph Krupa 203-946-8096 jkrupa@newhavenct.net Live

City of New Haven Lawrence Smith 203-946-8099 lsmith@newhavenct.net Live

City of Norwich Patrick McLaughlin 860-823-3798 pmclaughlin@cityofnorwich.org Live

City of Waterbury Terry M. Latifi tlatifi@waterburyct.org Webinar

Conestoga-Rovers and Associates Kyle Eckert 860.747.1800 keckert@hotmail.com      KEckert@craworld.com Live

Connecticut Water Company Christopher Wojciak 860-292-2840 cwojciak@ctwater.com Live

Consulting Engineer Steve Andrzejewski 860-464-7819 standrzejewski@sbcglobal.net Live

Consulting Engineer Donald Smith Jr. dwsjrpe@sbcglobal.net Live

Council of Governments Central Naugatuck Valley (COGCNV) Aaron Budris 203-757-0535 abudris@cogcnv.org Live

Council of Governments Central Naugatuck Valley (COGCNV) Virginia Mason 860-828-0411 vmason16@comcast.net Live

CPH Design, Inc. Alan Carpenter 860-875-1800 x6401 acarpenter@cphcorp.com Live

CPH Design, Inc. Narasimhan (Nash) Varadarajan 860-875-1800 x6402 nvaradarajan@cphcorp.com Live

CT DOT Paul Corrente paul.corrente@ct.gov Live

CT DOT Michael Hogan 860-594-3241 michael.hogan@ct.gov Webinar

CT DOT - Hydraulics and Drainage Section Mike Kelley 860-594-3240 michael.kelley@ct.gov Live

CT DOT - Hydraulics and Drainage Section Nicholas Langer 860-594-3247 nicholas.langer@ct.gov Live

CT DOT - Hydraulics and Drainage Section Sonya Wilson 860-594-2081 sonya.wilson@ct.gov Live

Dicesare - Bentley Engineers Paul Biscuti 860-448-0400 pbiscuti@dbengineers.com Live

First Light Power Resources Edward Hathaway 860-424-3615 ed.hathaway@gdfsuezna.com Live

Fuss & O'Neill David Hammond 860-646-2469 x5230 dhammond@fando.com Live

Fuss & O'Neill Phil Moreschi 800.286.2469 x5223 pmoreschi@fando.com Live

GEI Consultants, Inc. Matt Glunt 860-368-5301 mglunt@geiconsultants.com Live

GEI Consultants, Inc. Lee Wooten 781-721-4034  LWooten@geiconsultants.com Webinar

GHD Dustin Briere 860-316-2413 dustin.briere@ghd.com Live

GHD Beth Ann Smith 315-679-5728 bethann.smith@ghd.com Live

Greenman-Pedersen, Inc. Jennifer Wesolowski 518-453-9431 jwesolowski@gpinet.com Webinar

GZA GeoEnvironmental, Inc. Nat Arai 412-335-6477 nathaniel.arai@gza.com Live

GZA GeoEnvironmental, Inc. Matthew Taylor 781-278-5803  matthew.taylor@gza.com Live

HAKS Engineers Franco Balassone 860-632-5155 fbalassone@haks.net Live

HD Segur, Inc. Mark Wantroba 203-699-4563 mvw@hdsegur.com Live

Hole in the Wall Gang Camp Robert Bryda bob.bryda@holeinthewallgang.org Webinar

HRP Associates, Inc. Thomas Battles 860-674-9570 thomas.battles@hrpassociates.com Live

JEP Engineering Company Joseph Polulech 860-974-1343 jepeng@charter.net Live

JKB Consulting, LLC Julie Bjorkman 860-395-6654 julie_bjorkman@yahoo.com Live

Kleinschmidt John Whitfield john.whitfield@kleinschmidtUSA.com Live

CT Department of Energy and Environmental Protection (DEEP) held an informational meeting entitled "Changes in Connecticut's 

Dam Safety Program" on May 1, 2014. The following is a list of meeting participants who authorized DEEP to share their name and 

contact information:
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Leggette, Brashears & Graham, Inc. William Beckman 203-929-8555 wbeckman@lbgct.com Webinar

Lenard Engineering, Inc. David N. Battista 860-379-6669 battista@lenard-eng.com Live

Lenard Engineering, Inc. Todd Parsons 860-379-6669 parsons@lenard-eng.com Live

Loureiro Engineering George Andrews 860-747-6181 GFAndrews@loureiro.com Live

Macchi Engineers John Brochu 860-549-6190  x104 jbrochu@macchiengineers.com Live

Megson, Heagle & Friend Civil Engineers Mark Friend 860-659-0587 mwf@megsonandheagle.com Live

Megson, Heagle & Friend Civil Engineers Jonathan Sczurek 860-659-0587 jhs@megsonandheagle.com Live

Milone & MacBroom, Inc. Ted Hart 203-271-1773 tedh@miloneandmacbroom.com Live

Milone & MacBroom, Inc. Jessica Pica 203-271-1773 jessicap@miloneandmacbroom.com Live

Nathan L. Jacobson & Associates, Inc. Joseph Dillon 860-526-9591 jdillon@nlja.com Live

Nathan L. Jacobson & Associates, Inc. Howard Pfrommer 860-526-9591 hpfrommer@nlja.com Live

Pare Corporation Allen Orsi 508-543-1755 x5203 AOrsi@parecorp.com Live

Pomperaug River Watershed Coalition Len DeJong 203-263-0076 ldejong@pomperaug.org Live

Princeton Hydro Vince Humenay vhumenay@princetonhydro.com Live

Princeton Hydro Laura Wildman 860-652-8911 lwildman@princetonhydro.com Live

Provost & Rovero, Inc. David Held 860-230-0856 dheld@prorovinc.com Live

Regional Water Authority Amy Busko 203-401-2677 abusko@rwater.com Live

Regional Water Authority Lawrence Marcik 203-401-6709 lmarcik@rwater.com Live

Roald Haestad, Inc. William Andres 203-753-9800 wandres@rhiengineering.com Live

Roald Haestad, Inc. Salvatore Longo 203-753-9800 slongo@rhiengineering.com Live

RT Group, Inc. Greg Coren gcoren@rtg-eng.com Live

Save the Sound Gwen Macdonald 203-787-0646 x123 gwenvmac@gmail.com    gmacdonald@savethesound.org  Live

Tectonic Engineering & Surveying Consultants P.C. Thomas J. Critelli 800-829-6531 tjcritelli@tectonicengineering.com Live

Tectonic Engineering & Surveying Consultants P.C. Houcine Haouchine 860-305-0863 HHaouchine@tectonicengineering.com    hhaouchine@hotmail.com Live

The Connecticut Water Company John King 860-664-6066 jking@ctwater.com Live

The Metropolitan District Commission Scott Nell 860-278-7850 x3911 snell@themdc.com Live

The Metropolitan District Commission James Randazzo 860-278-7850 x3104 jrandazzo@themdc.com Live

Tighe & Bond Daniel Valentine 860-704-4772 DFValentine@tighebond.com Webinar

Tighe & Bond, Inc. Allison McCauliffe 860-704-4758 ammccauliffe@tighebond.com Live

Town of Berlin Arthur Simonian 860-828-7014 ASimonian@town.berlin.ct.us Live

Town of Cheshire Walter Gancarz 203-271-6652 wgancarz@cheshirect.org Live

Town of East Hartford Nicholas Casparino 860-291-7382 ncasparino@easthartfordct.gov Live

Town of Greenwich Sean Cardwell 203-618-7675 Sean.Cardwell@greenwichct.org Live

Town of New Milford Dan Stanton 860-355-6040 dstanton@newmilford.org Webinar

Town of Plymouth Charles Wiegert 860-585-4090/4030 cwiegert@plymouthct.us       publicworks@plymouthct.us Live

Town of Watertown Chuck Berger 860-945-5240 berger@watertownct.org Live

Town of Wethersfield Don Moisa 860-721-2852 don.moisa@wethersfieldct.com Live

Town of Wolcott Mark Possidento 860-620-3933 mcphrp@att.net Live

Towne Engineering, Inc. Donald Aubrey 860-423-6371 daubrey@towneengineeringinc.com Live

URS Corporation Robert Tedeschi 860-990-6811 Robert.Tedeschi@URS.com Live

USDA - NRCS Joseph Kavan 860-668-7725 x125 Joseph.Kavan@ct.usda.gov Live

USDA - NRCS Lesley Sweeney 860-871-4025 Lesley.sweeney@ct.usda.gov Live

WMC Engineers Michael  Fanning 860-667-9624 mfanning@wmcengineers.com Live

WMC Engineers Stephen McDonnell 860-667-9624 smcdonnell@wmcengineers.com Live

Wright-Pierce Jonathan Edgerton jonathan.edgerton@wright-pierce.com Webinar

Wright-Pierce Patricia McIlvaine 207-798-3785 pat.mcilvaine@wright-pierce.com Webinar
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